
Wahlergebnis Landtagswahl 2023

SPÖ FPÖ ÖVP Köfer Grüne NEOS VÖ BFK Sonst gültig ungültig
Wahl-
karten

Wahlkarten 
ungültig

Wahlbe-
teiligung

Wahlbe-
rechtigte

Gemeinde LT 2023 268 142 252 76 13 10 9 1 0 771 12 115 2 79,25% 988

Dellach LT 2018 287 113 227 0 5 5 0 0 59 696 12 102 80,68% 1004

Dellach LT 2013 218 103 338 0 45 0 0 0 83 787 18 52 83,77% 1023

% LT 2023 34,76% 18,42% 32,68% 9,86% 1,69% 1,30% 1,17% 0,13% 0,00%
% LT 2018 41,24% 16,24% 32,61% 0,00% 0,72% 0,72% 0,00% 0,00% 8,48%

% LT 2013 27,70% 13,09% 42,95% 0,00% 5,72% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 10,55%

Vorwahltag

Sprengel I LT 2023 173 79 173 40 4 6 4 1 480 7 143 68,21% 714

Dellach LT 2018 232 76 166 4 4 37 519 9 135 70,97% 744

LT 2013 178 75 247 35 59 594 13 111 79,55% 763

% LT 2023 36,04% 16,46% 36,04% 8,33% 0,83% 1,25% 0,83% 0,21% 0,00%

% LT 2018 44,70% 14,64% 31,98% 0,00% 0,77% 0,77% 0,00% 0,00% 7,13%

% LT 2013 29,97% 12,63% 41,58% 0,00% 5,89% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 9,93%

Sprengel II LT 2023 49 45 48 22 4 3 5 176 3 65,33% 274

St. Daniel LT 2018 55 37 61 1 1 22 177 3 30 VWT+WK 69,23% 260

LT 2013 40 28 91 10 24 193 5 76,15% 260

% LT 2023 27,84% 25,57% 27,27% 12,50% 2,27% 1,70% 2,84% 0,00% 0,00%

% LT 2018 31,07% 20,90% 34,46% 0,00% 0,56% 0,56% 0,00% 0,00% 12,43%

% LT 2013 20,73% 14,51% 47,15% 0,00% 5,18% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 12,44%

Briefwahl LT 2023 46 18 31 14 5 1 115 2

LT 2018

LT 2013

% LT 2023 40,00% 15,65% 26,96% 12,17% 4,35% 0,87% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

% LT 2018

% LT 2013

0,00%

10,00%

20,00%

30,00%

40,00%

50,00%

Gemeinde Dellach

% LT 2023 % LT 2018 % LT 2013

0,00%

10,00%

20,00%

30,00%

40,00%

50,00%

Sprengel I - Dellach

% LT 2023 % LT 2018 % LT 2013

0,00%

10,00%

20,00%

30,00%

40,00%

50,00%

Sprengel II St. Daniel

% LT 2023 % LT 2018 % LT 2013

0,00%
5,00%

10,00%
15,00%
20,00%
25,00%
30,00%
35,00%
40,00%
45,00%

Briefwahl

% LT 2023 % LT 2018 % LT 2013


